ADAM-3014
Isolated DC Input/Output
Signal Conditioning Module
User’s Manual
ADAM and the ADAM logo are trademarks of Advantech
Part no. 2000014000                              Edition 1.1
Printed in Taiwan                                                 November 2006
     Introduction

• Consumption:  0.85 W (voltage output)
1.2 W (current output)
Ordering Information
• ADAM-3014 : Isolated DC-input Signal Conditioning Module
• ADAM-3920 : 20-pin Wiring Adapter
• ADAM-3937 : 37-pin Wiring Adapter
• ADAM-4350 : Intelligent Calibrator
• PWR-242: Switching Power Supply for DIN Rail Mounting
Configuration
Figure 1 shows the terminal wiring of ADAM-3014. Positive power terminals 9
and 7 are internally connected, as are negative terminals 12 and 10. Power can